Annexure-4
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. RP Telebuy Skyshop Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 14.02.2020; List of creditors as on: 26.11.2021

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in )

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Date of receipt |Amount Amount of |Nature of Amount Whether % of A t of Amount of any mutual A ¢ of clai A ¢ of clai
Sk.no Name of creditor claimed claim claim covered by [related voting m(tun ° . dues, that may be set- moun .0 ¢aim moun 0. ¢ alfn Remarks, if any
. A contingent claim not admitted under verification
admitted guarantee [party? share in off
CoC
Loan and - - - - Claim amount is admitted by
V Vivek Anand 02-03-2020 36,74,500 36,74,500 |Interest No No 87.71 Interim Resolution Professional
Claim amount is admitted by
Resolution Professional based
on the available information
. ) ) and it is subject to change upon
M/s. Advay Bhandari Loan receipt of additional
Educational Trust 14-05-2020 15,97,315 5,15,000 |borrowed No No 12.29 10,82,315 |information.
Loan - - Claim amount is rejected by
Buy Happy Marketing LLP 02-03-2020 3,88,74,190 - |borrowed No No 0 3,88,74,190 - Interim Resolution Professional
Total 4,41,46,005 41,89,500 100! 3,88,74,190 10,82,315




